

Thank you for your interest in the FBISD Gold Card Club! We hope you enjoy the benefits of the program, which are available to you year after year, with no renewal process. Extending membership in the Gold Card Club is our way of saying, "thank you" for the many contributions you have made to our students and schools.

Gold Card Club Benefits Include Free Admission To:

- **FBISD cultural events** such as plays, musicals and concerts held during the school year at all FBISD schools and facilities. (Reservations may be required for some Fine Arts events when sell-out performances are anticipated. Please contact the campus program director for ticket information.)
- FBISD regular season athletic events held at District schools and facilities (including gyms, football stadiums and baseball fields) and general admission seating at District stadiums. (Cards will not be valid for activities beyond regular District schedules or "away" games and events.

Date: ___

Cards may also not be accepted when sell-out games are anticipated.)

 Signature Fort Bend ISD community events planned specifically for our Gold Card Club members. Please visit www. fortbendisd.com/activeseniors for updates and event announcements.

Eligible Gold Card Holders Must Be:

- A resident of Fort Bend ISD who is 62 years of age or older (Texas Drivers' License)
- A military veteran and/or active military personnel who resides in Fort Bend ISD (Military ID)

To Apply For Membership In The FBISD Gold Card Club

Complete the application below. Once completed, bring the application to the FBISD Administration Building receptionist (located at 16431 Lexington Blvd., Sugar Land, TX 77479), along with a photo ID (Texas Drivers' License or Military ID) and proof of residence (deed, lease agreement or water, gas or electric utility bill in your name).

- **APPLICATION**
- PHOTO ID
- PROOF OF RESIDENCE

FBISD Gold Card Club Application

Applicant's signature:

Name(s) please print: _______

Street: _______ Zip: _______

Email Address: _______

I qualify for membership in the Gold Card Club and request a personal card.

16431 Lexington Blvd. Sugar Land, TX 77479 281-634-1100

For more information regarding FBISD and individual campus events visit our website at **www.fortbendisd.com**







